
Show #11302: 2017 NRBC NP/Y Challenge & Show 2

146. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 561 Ruf Hearted Jac Jennifer Anderson 143.50 Turnabout Farm Inc.$26.33

2 469 All Nite Spook Kennedy Bryant 141.50 Kennedy Bryant$20.69

3 411 Jumpin Jac Trash Casey Bibbs 140.50 Madison Steed$15.99

4 530 Magnum Chic Command Anne E. Wilson 140.00 John Wilson$9.40

5 481 Hot Dun Cashin Chex Jennifer Green 139.50 Jennifer Green$8.46

6 377 BH Chex Ur Guns Malena Lopez 139.00 Richard E. & Richard E. $7.52

7T 518 Double Down Gun Ottis Wagner 137.50 Ottis Wagner$2.82

7T 395 Remins Bendigo Diana Hurst 137.50 Diana Hurst$2.82

9 668 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 137.00 Robbi Falls

10 566 Katy Dun It Shawn L. Stratman 136.50 Shawn L Stratman

11 625 Drag N Tail Wendy Claus 136.00 Scot And Wendy Claus

12 662 Codes Electric Step Karla Leclair 135.50 Susan Meyer

13 618 Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder 133.00 Betty Schroeder

14 335 Bingo Jac Roxanne Heij 132.00 Andrew Small

15 345 Tougher Than The Rest Lauren McLane 130.00 Lauren McLane

16 669 Ms Paparika Jac Kunihiro Yamamoto 128.50 Bryant Pace

17 423 CW Splishsplashtrash Masatake Yamasaki 125.00 Masatake Yamasaki

18T 336 Steppin Sanjo Roxanne Heij 0.00 Shari Griswold

18T 341 Dun Tinkering Around Hannah Gelbs 0.00 Thalia Gelbs

18T 503 Wallys Chic Alexa Thomas 0.00 Alexa Thomas

18T 429 Memorex David Perkins 0.00 David Perkins

18T 681 Wimpys Bambino Ottis Wagner 0.00 Darcy Wagner



Show #11302: 2017 NRBC NP/Y Challenge & Show 2

147. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 338 Cee Another Wimpy Anne M. Roy 143.50 Anne M. Roy$28.64

1T 561 Ruf Hearted Jac Jennifer Anderson 143.50 Turnabout Farm Inc.$28.64

3 406 Dun Git A Nicadual James S. Belden 142.50 James S. Belden$16.55

4T 652 Playboys Last Fling Taylor Helms 141.50 Taylor Helms$12.09

4T 469 All Nite Spook Kennedy Bryant 141.50 Kennedy Bryant$12.09

6 411 Jumpin Jac Trash Casey Bibbs 140.50 Madison Steed$10.18

7 339 Chics Silver Gun Anne M. Roy 140.00 Anne M Roy$7.64

8T 377 BH Chex Ur Guns Malena Lopez 139.00 Richard E. & Richard E. $5.73

8T 589 Black N Boom Jill Pfisthner 139.00 Joel Pfisthner$5.73

10T 518 Double Down Gun Ottis Wagner 137.50 Ottis Wagner

10T 395 Remins Bendigo Diana Hurst 137.50 Diana Hurst

12T 668 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 137.00 Robbi Falls

12T 676 Arc Electrical Storm Lia Turenne 137.00 Lia Turenne

12T 486 Topsail Code Rosse VanderSande 137.00 Rosse VanderSande

15T 566 Katy Dun It Shawn L. Stratman 136.50 Shawn L Stratman

15T 664 High Roller Rooster Terry Lynn Pannell 136.50 Pannell Enterprises Llc

15T 461 Zins Smart Peppy Barbara Biddix 136.50 Barbara Biddix

18 625 Drag N Tail Wendy Claus 136.00 Scot And Wendy Claus

19 394 Lil Miss Smarty Connie LeBlanc 135.50 Connie LeBlanc

20 456 Sweet Ending Taylor Masson 134.50 Sir Rose Holdings Inc

21 618 Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder 133.00 Betty Schroeder

22 345 Tougher Than The Rest Lauren McLane 130.00 Lauren McLane

23 410 Specialnightatthebar Gentry Clark 127.50 Kristi G. Clark

24T 478 Dun Playin Tag Nancy Currie-Gregg 0.00 Nancy Currie

24T 479 Repeat Fine Footwork KR Smith 0.00 KR Smith

24T 341 Dun Tinkering Around Hannah Gelbs 0.00 Thalia Gelbs

24T 503 Wallys Chic Alexa Thomas 0.00 Alexa Thomas

24T 429 Memorex David Perkins 0.00 David Perkins

24T 681 Wimpys Bambino Ottis Wagner 0.00 Darcy Wagner

24T 601 Lil Coded Jac Erin Rapp 0.00 ELC Enterprises



Show #11302: 2017 NRBC NP/Y Challenge & Show 2

148. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 406 Dun Git A Nicadual James S. Belden 142.50 James S. Belden$14.21

2T 518 Double Down Gun Ottis Wagner 137.50 Ottis Wagner$9.82

2T 395 Remins Bendigo Diana Hurst 137.50 Diana Hurst$9.82

4T 566 Katy Dun It Shawn L. Stratman 136.50 Shawn L Stratman$2.65

4T 664 High Roller Rooster Terry Lynn Pannell 136.50 Pannell Enterprises Llc$2.65

4T 461 Zins Smart Peppy Barbara Biddix 136.50 Barbara Biddix$2.65

7 625 Drag N Tail Wendy Claus 136.00 Scot And Wendy Claus

8 394 Lil Miss Smarty Connie LeBlanc 135.50 Connie LeBlanc

9 618 Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder 133.00 Betty Schroeder

10T 478 Dun Playin Tag Nancy Currie-Gregg 0.00 Nancy Currie

10T 429 Memorex David Perkins 0.00 David Perkins

10T 681 Wimpys Bambino Ottis Wagner 0.00 Darcy Wagner


